ELEICOES 2014 — 19 DE DEZEMBRO
ORGAOS REGIONAIS

Lista A

SECCAO REGIONAL DO CENTRO

MESA DA ASSEMBLEIA

Presidente
Secretario
Secretario
Suplente
Suplente

Hilaria Lurdes Moacho Saquete Gabriel
Arminda Oliveira Martins

Anabela Palrilha Campos Malo
Joaquim Armando Almeida Gomes
Jodo José Flor Pereira

CONSELHO DIRETIVO DE SECGAO

Presidente
Vice-Presidente
Secretario
Tesoureiro
Vogal

Suplente
Suplente
Suplente

Luis Filipe Rocha Almeida

Carlos Manuel Simdes Gomes

Mauro Anténio Pereira Alegre

Victor Hugo Almeida Coelho

Hugo Filipe Silva Rocha Almeida

Luis Filipe Sousa Santa

Amélia Catarina Tavares Cosme

Nuno Manuel Albuguerque Manso Ribeiro

CONSELHO FISCAL DE SECCAO

Presidente
Vogal
Vogal
Suplente
Suplente

Anténio Matos Carvalho

Saul Simd&es Lopes

Joaquim Fernando Santos Aniceto Carmo
Fernando Manuel Oliveira Madeira
Ernesto Deus Silva Lourenco

CONSELHO DISCIPLINAR DE SECCAO

Presidente
Vogal
Vogal
Suplente
Suplente

Paulo Alexandre Martins Moradias
Eduardo Belo Gordo

Antdnio Oliveira Mesquita

Jodo Manuel Cidra Oliveira Duarte
Filomeno Pequicho Pacheco Costa

2007
3629
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1037
4959

11
4590
2527
18636
22758
12263
15062
3403

86
243
7489
3828
8487

3039
111

3626
2438
4892

Agraria
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil

Civil
Mecanica
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil

Mecanica

Energia e Sistemas de Poténcia
Civil

Mecanica

Civil

Civil
Energia e Sistemas de Poténcia
Energia e Sistemas de Poténcia
Civil
Civil



